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DESIGNED BY MICHAEL VANDERBYL

THE SEE! COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,595

Product Number 733-10-591-63-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:
HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER®. INTEGRATED D RINGS FOR
SEAT CUSHION ATTACHMENT INCLUDED ON OUTDOOR

SEATING PRODUCT ONLY.

\% 36.25"
D 30.25"
H 13.5"
OSH 16.5"
WEIGHT 29 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: PALLADIUM

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3¢

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

92 CM
77 CM
34 CM
42 CM
13.2KG



