

SEE! OPEN OTTOMAN / TABLE WIDE 92

DESIGNED BY MICHAEL VANDERBYL THE SEE! COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$2,595

Product Number 733-10-591-63-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK: HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER®. INTEGRATED D RINGS FOR SEAT CUSHION ATTACHMENT INCLUDED ON OUTDOOR SEATING PRODUCT ONLY.

W	36.25"	92 CM
D	30.25"	77 CM
Н	13.5"	34 CM
OSH	16.5"	42 CM
WEIGHT	29 LBS	13.2 KG

FINISH SHOWN: PALLADIUM

NON-STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS



HIGHLIGHTS



